A SSOC‘,
7, ®
z

1:00 pm
1:05 pm
1:35 pm
2:05 pm
2:35 pm
3:00 pm

3:25 pm

3:55 pm

RS Ass,
R 7, ®
Cl

9, \ ,O(_/
2 / z
k\ %
TENTATIVE PROGRAM SCHEDULE 7> NAABZS

7 O
a0 e pow
Semen
Supplier

NAAB Educational Webinar

Laboratory and Semen Quality Workshop

\Wednesday Afternoon — October 27, 2021
1 PM Central (US and Canada)

LABORATORY/SEMEN QUALITY WORKSHOP Program

Dr. Kevin Rozeboom - Session Chair
Eliza B. Roberts - Co-chair

Welcome Introduction

A Motility Mystery - Dr. Kevin Rozgeboon, ABS Global

Development, benefits and uses of flow cytometry - Dr. Kilby Willenburg, Fast Genetics
Identifying bacterial contamination - Dr. Nicole Aulik, University of Wisconsin
Pipetting guide - Karissa DeMille, PEAK

GTLS Antibiotics — Stability and quality - Dr. Gary Althouse, University of Pennsylvania

Building confidence in your quality assurance program - Me/ DeJarnette, Select Sires
and Jobn Schenk, Reproductive Physiologist

Adjourn



	TENTATIVE PROGRAM SCHEDULE
	NAAB Educational Webinar
	Laboratory and Semen Quality Workshop
	Wednesday Afternoon – October 27, 2021
	1 PM Central (US and Canada)
	LABORATORY/SEMEN QUALITY WORKSHOP Program
	1:35 pm    Development, benefits and uses of flow cytometry - Dr. Kilby Willenburg, Fast Genetics
	2:05 pm    Identifying bacterial contamination - Dr. Nicole Aulik, University of Wisconsin

