

TENTATIVE PROGRAM SCHEDULE



NAAB Educational Webinar

Laboratory and Semen Quality Workshop

Wednesday Afternoon – October 27, 2021 1 PM Central (US and Canada)

LABORATORY/SEMEN QUALITY WORKSHOP Program

Dr. Kevin Rozeboom - Session Chair Eliza B. Roberts - Co-chair

1:00 pm	Welcome Introduction
1:05 pm	A Motility Mystery - Dr. Kevin Rozeboom, ABS Global
1:35 pm	Development, benefits and uses of flow cytometry - Dr. Kilby Willenburg, Fast Genetics
2:05 pm	Identifying bacterial contamination - Dr. Nicole Aulik, University of Wisconsin
2:35 pm	Pipetting guide - Karissa DeMille, PEAK
3:00 pm	GTLS Antibiotics – Stability and quality - Dr. Gary Althouse, University of Pennsylvania
3:25 pm	Building confidence in your quality assurance program - Mel DeJarnette, Select Sires and John Schenk, Reproductive Physiologist
3:55 pm	Adjourn